APTUS
S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
3.5 TriLock Straight Plates
2  l  3.5 TriLock Straight Plates
medartis.com
Contents
 3	 Introduction
 3		  Product Materials

Correct: LOCKED
Correct: LOCKED
Incorrect: UNLOCKED
Incorrect: UNLOCKED
Figure 1
Figure 3
Figure 2
Figure 4
20  l  3.5 TriLock Straight Plates
medartis.com
Implants and Instruments
3.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 15
� Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
A 3.5 mm
Length Art. No. Pieces/Pkg
10 mm A-5901.10/1 1
12 mm A-5901.12/1 1
14 mm A-5901.14/1 1
16 mm A-5901.16/1 1
18 mm A-5901.18/1 1
20 mm A-5901.20/1 1
22 mm A-5901.22/1 1
24 mm A-5901.24/1 1
26 mm A-5901.26/1 1
28 mm A-5901.28/1 1
30 mm A-5901.30/1 1
32 mm A-5901.32/1 1
34 mm A-5901.34/1 1
36 mm A-5901.36/1 1
38 mm A-5901.38/1 1
40 mm A-5901.40/1 1
45 mm A-5901.45/1 1
50 mm A-5901.50/1 1
55 mm A-5901.55/1 1
60 mm A-5901.60/1 1
3.5 TriLock Straight Plates  l  21
medartis.com
3.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 15
� Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
A 3.5 mm
Length Art. No. Pieces/Pkg
10 mm A-5950.10/1 1
12 mm A-5950.12/1 1
14 mm A-5950.14/1 1
16 mm A-5950.16/1 1
18 mm A-5950.18/1 1
20 mm A-5950.20/1 1
22 mm A-5950.22/1 1
24 mm A-5950.24/1 1
26 mm A-5950.26/1 1
28 mm A-5950.28/1 1
30 mm A-5950.30/1 1
32 mm A-5950.32/1 1
34 mm A-5950.34/1 1
36 mm A-5950.36/1 1
38 mm A-5950.38/1 1
40 mm A-5950.40/1 1
45 mm A-5950.45/1 1
50 mm A-5950.50/1 1
55 mm A-5950.55/1 1
60 mm A-5950.60/1 1
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces/Pkg
A-4950.20 with hole recess 2 1
A-4950.21 with hole recess 3 1
A-4950.22 with hole recess 4 1